OFFSET WELL EVALUATIONS

No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

Meet Offset Well
STD APl #

x  05-123-36800

05-123-36831

05-123-33061

X 05-123-36799

05-123-47365

05-123-47367

05-123-47364

05-123-33068

05-123-05599

05-123-33704

05-123-47366

05-123-48198

05-123-48189

05-123-48193

05-123-48197

Total Wells:

Well Name

Shable LB 32-
68HN

Shable Federal
LB 29-62HN

Five Well Draw
21-33H

Shable Federal
LB33-78HN

Bashor Fed 9-60
29-30-31-4

Bashor Fed 9-60
29-30-31-5

Bashor Fed 9-60
29-30-31-6

Five Well Draw
20-32H

Alva L Shable 1
Snow Draw 03-
05H

Bashor Fed 9-60

29-30-31-7
Hunt 8-60 6B-5-3
Hunt 8-60 6B-5-2

Hunt 8-60 6B-5-1

Hunt 8-60 6B-5-4

15

Nearest Shortest
Proposed Horizonal
Horizonal distance From
Well Name Offset Well to
any Proposed
HZ Well
CB1 321
CB1 954
CB1 945
CB1 727
CB1 1287
CB1 1238
CB1 914
CB1 560
CANVASBA 664
CK 32-7HC
CANVASBA 829
CK 32-7HC
CB1 914
CANVASBA 1289
CK 32-7THC
CANVASBA 904
CK 32-7HC
CANVASBA 904
CK 32-7HC
CANVASBA 1337
CK 32-7HC

Meets Standard(STD): 2

Needs Evaluation:

13

Date Run: 2/11/2019 Doc [#401809198]

Offset Well
Operator

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

BISON OIL &
GAS Il LLC

BISON OIL &
GASIILLC

BISON OIL &
GAS Il LLC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

MURPHY OIL
co

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

BISON OIL &
GASIILLC

BISON OIL &
GAS Il LLC

BISON OIL &
GAS Il LLC

BISON OIL &
GASIILLC

BISON OIL &
GAS Il LLC

Spud Date

04/14/2013

03/29/2013

10/20/1951

Offset
Well
Status

PR

AL

AL

PR

XX

XX

XX

AL

DA

AL

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

Setting Base of

Depth Fox Hills or

Depth of

Deepest

Water Well

629 530
580

632 512
800

310 512
800

Historical
Remedial
Work to
provide
Fox Hills
Coverage

Objective  Productive

Formation Casing
Top Cement
Top
6321 1850
6298 1404
5915
7346
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